
MORNING 

LIGHT BREAKFAST
COCKTAILS

FRIDAY TASTER NIGHTS

LIGHT BITES

FRUIT & OATS
Overnight oats, berries, almonds, mixed 

seeds and coconut. 

GRANOLA
Granola, toasted pecans, maple syrup and 
coconut yogurt.

Jersey milk or Jersey natural yogurt also available.

COOPER’S HOT PORRIDGE
Jumbo oats with banana, seeds and maple 
syrup.
Vegan milk alternatives also available.

6.50

4.50

7.00

5.50

5.00

3.50

5.50

6.50

6.00

BREAKFAST PANINI 
Crispy bacon, free range egg and plum 

tomato.
 
HEALTHY ENGLISH
Toasted sourdough, crushed avocado, 
poached free range egg and dry cured 
bacon.

Vegetarian options available on request.

 
BREAKFAST BAP
Vienna Bakery soft bap, bacon, tomato 
and free range egg.

CLASSIC EGG BENEDICT
Toasted English muffin. poached free 
range duck egg, dry cured bacon and 

Hollandaise sauce.
 
ATLANTIC EGG BENEDICT
Toasted English muffin, poached free 
range duck egg, oak smoked salmon and 

Hollandaise sauce.
 
CALIFORNIAN EGG BENEDICT
Toasted English muffin, poached free 
range duck egg, crushed avocado, plum 
tomato and Hollandaise sauce.

Served 8.00am - 11.00am

Every Friday 5.00pm - 7.30pm at IFC

Served Friday 5.00pm - 7.30pm

Two taster courses and a choice of wine, 
cocktail or beer for just £15 per person. For 
food choices please see the menu of the day.

Served 8.00am - 11.00am

Served 10.00am - 2.30pm

QUICHE OF THE DAY
Homemade quiche with baby leaf salad.
 
PARMA HAM & TORN MOZZARELLA
Parma ham, mozzarella, sweet pickled fig, 
wild rocket and mandarin.

6.00

8.50

COOPER'S ONLINE
Did you know, you can get fresh Jersey-roasted 

Cooper’s coffee delivered straight to your door? 

Loose tea, coffee makers, gifts and accessories are 

also available at: www.cooper.co.je

SUBSCRIPTIONS
Perfect for your home or 

office, monthly subscriptions 

of tea or coffee are available 

to order at:

www.cooper.co.je/
subscriptions

7.75

8.50

7.75

7.75

8.50

8.00

8.75

7.50

8.00

8.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, espresso coffee, coffee liqueur

COSMOPOLITAN
Citron vodka, orange liqueur, fresh lime 
juice, cranberry juice

A PLACE IN THE SUN
Whiskey, red vermouth, fresh orange juice, 
fresh lemon juice

VERY SEXY MARTINI
Lemon infused gin, raspberries, mint, 
prosecco

BASIL SMASH FIZZ
Gin, basil, lemon juice, prosecco

JERSEY TWIST MOJITO
Rum, fresh mint, lime juice, soda water

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, fresh orange juice, grenadine

CLASSIC NEGRONI
Bitter, vermouth, gin (White Negroni: £8) 

MARGARITA
Tequila, orange liqueur, lime juice

BRANDY ALEXANDER
Brandy, coffee, cocoa liqueur, cream



LE CROQUE MONSIEUR
Ham and melted Gruyère cheese and 
Béchamel sauce.
 
LE CROQUE MADAME
Ham, melted Gruyère cheese, free range 
egg and Béchamel sauce.

PIE & MASH
Local Jon Hackett’s pie of the day with 
mashed potato, peas and gravy.
 
PASTA AL FORNO
Baked penne pasta with sauce of the day.

COOPER’S RAMEN
Asian broth, egg noodles, pak choi, sliced 
boiled egg and belly pork.

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

8.50

8.00

LUNCH

SALADS

5.00

6.00

6.50

WHITE WINE

SALMON RUN, SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2019 (185ml)

CAVE DE LUGNY, MACON LUGNY
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France, 2019 (175ml)

ANTONIO E RAIMONDO, GAVI DI GAVI 
Cortese, Piedmont, Italy, 2018 (175ml)

5.00

6.00

6.50

RED WINE

CARTA ROJA, GRAND RESERVADA, 
GRAPE VARIETY
Monastrell, Murcia, Spain 2014 (185ml)

MONTSABLE, PINOT NOIR
South of France, 2016 (175ml)

BAGLIO GIBELLINA PASSIMIENTO, 
NERO D’AVOLA
Sicily, Italy, 2018 (175ml)

4.25
4.95

3.75
3.50

5.75
4.95
5.50

4.95

3.25

SPIRITS

GIN
Pink Granite Gin, Channel Islands
Gunpowder, Ireland

VODKA
Grey Goose, France

RUM
The Tidal Rum, Infused in Jersey

COGNAC
Chateau de Montifaud VSOP, France
Martell VS, France

WHISKEY
Nikka from the barrel, Japan
Oban, Scotland
Red Breast, Ireland

5.00

5.75

59.50

ROSÉ WINE

SPARKLING WINES

MATEUS, BAGA-TOURIGA NACIONAL
Douro, Portugal (185ml)

ZUCCHETTO, PROSECCO DI 
VALDOBBIADENE
Veneto, Italy, 2020 (125ml)

CHARLES HEIDSIECK, CHAMPAGNE 
BRUT RESERVE, NV (BOTTLE)
Gold Medal, France (750ml)

3.75

4.00

3.75

CRAFT BEERS & CIDER

INNIS & GUNN
Craft Lager

GALIPETTE
Brut/Biologique French Cider

ALCOHOL FREE
Brewdog Punk IPA or Galippette Cider

Also avilable are a variety of ales, IPAs, Session 
IPA’s, American ales and stouts from some of the 
best-rated breweries and local producers. 

Wine by the bottle available on request

JERSEY CRAB SALAD
Jersey crab, prawns, avocado, heritage 
tomatoes and baby leaves.

SUMMER SALAD
Sliced chicken breast, feta cheese, avocado, 
heritage tomatoes, baby leaves and fresh 
pesto dressing.

TABBOULEH
Giant couscous, toasted pine nuts, 
pomegranate, pickled fig, mandarin, mint 

and parsley.

Served 12.00pm - 2.30pm

Served 12.00pm - 2.30pm

VENUE HIRE
Cooper’s @ IFC 5 is available for private 

events and community functions. Please 

email admin@coopercoffee.co.uk for 

more information.


