FRIDAY TASTER NIGHTS

Every Friday 5.00pm - 7.30pm at IFC

Two taster courses and a choice of wine, cocktail or beer for just £15 per person. For food choices please see the menu of the day.



COCKTAILS

Served Friday 5.00pm - 7.30pm

ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, espresso coffee, coffee liqueur	7.75
COSMOPOLITAN Citron vodka, orange liqueur, fresh lime juice, cranberry juice	7.75
A PLACE IN THE SUN Whiskey, red vermouth, fresh orange juice, fresh lemon juice	8.50
VERY SEXY MARTINI Lemon infused gin, raspberries, mint, prosecco	8.75
BASIL SMASH FIZZ Gin, basil, lemon juice, prosecco	8.50
JERSEY TWIST MOJITO Rum, fresh mint, lime juice, soda water	7.75
TEQUILA SUNRISE Tequila, fresh orange juice, grenadine	8.00
CLASSIC NEGRONI Bitter, vermouth, gin (White Negroni: £8)	7.50
MARGARITA Tequila, orange liqueur, lime juice	8.50
BRANDY ALEXANDER Brandy, coffee, cocoa liqueur, cream	8.00

COOPER'S ONLINE

Did you know, you can get fresh Jersey-roasted Cooper's coffee delivered straight to your door? Loose tea, coffee makers, gifts and accessories are also available at: **www.cooper.co.je**

SUBSCRIPTIONS

Perfect for your home or office, monthly subscriptions of tea or coffee are available to order at:

www.cooper.co.je/ subscriptions



LIGHT BREAKFAST

Served 8.00am - 11.00am

FRUIT & OATS Overnight oats, berries, almonds, mixed seeds and coconut.	4.50
GRANOLA © Granola, toasted pecans, maple syrup and coconut yogurt. Jersey milk or Jersey natural yogurt also available.	5.50
COOPER'S HOT PORRIDGE Jumbo oats with banana, seeds and maple syrup. Vegan milk alternatives also available.	3.50
MORNING	
Served 8.00am - 11.00am	
BREAKFAST PANINI Crispy bacon, free range egg and plum tomato.	6.50
HEALTHY ENGLISH Toasted sourdough, crushed avocado,	7.00

poached free range egg and dry cured

Vienna Bakery soft bap, bacon, tomato

Homemade quiche with baby leaf salad.

PARMA HAM & TORN MOZZARELLA 🛞

Parma ham, mozzarella, sweet pickled fig,

wild rocket and mandarin.

Vegetarian options available on request.

BREAKFAST BAP

and free range egg.

bacon.

LIGHT BITES Served 10.00am - 2.30pm	
CLASSIC EGG BENEDICT Toasted English muffin. poached free range duck egg, dry cured bacon and Hollandaise sauce.	5.50
ATLANTIC EGG BENEDICT Toasted English muffin, poached free range duck egg, oak smoked salmon and Hollandaise sauce.	6.50
CALIFORNIAN EGG BENEDICT For Toasted English muffin, poached free range duck egg, crushed avocado, plum tomato and Hollandaise sauce.	6.00
QUICHE OF THE DAY	6.00

5.00

8.50

LUNCH

Served 12.00pm - 2.30pm

LE CROQUE MONSIEUR Ham and melted Gruyère cheese and Béchamel sauce.	7.00
LE CROQUE MADAME Ham, melted Gruyère cheese, free range egg and Béchamel sauce.	8.00
PIE & MASH Local Jon Hackett's pie of the day with mashed potato, peas and gravy.	8.00
PASTA AL FORNO Baked penne pasta with sauce of the day.	8.00
COOPER'S RAMEN Asian broth, egg noodles, pak choi, sliced	10.00

SALADS

Served 12.00pm - 2.30pm

boiled egg and belly pork.

JERSEY CRAB SALAD ③ Jersey crab, prawns, avocado, heritage tomatoes and baby leaves.	10.00
SUMMER SALAD (3) Sliced chicken breast, feta cheese, avocado, heritage tomatoes, baby leaves and fresh pesto dressing.	8.50
TABBOULEH 🚱	8.00

Giant couscous, toasted pine nuts, pomegranate, pickled fig, mandarin, mint and parsley.

VENUE HIRE

Cooper's @ IFC 5 is available for private events and community functions. Please email admin@coopercoffee.co.uk for more information.

CRAFT BEERS & CIDER

Also avilable are a variety of ales, IPAs, Session IPA's, American ales and stouts from some of the best-rated breweries and local producers.

INNIS & GUNN Craft Lager	3.75
GALIPETTE Brut/Biologique French Cider	4.00
ALCOHOL FREE Brewdog Punk IPA or Galippette Cider	3.75

Wine by the bottle available on request

WHITE W	/INE
---------	------

SALMON RUN, SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, New Zealand, 2019 (185ml)	5.00
CAVE DE LUGNY, MACON LUGNY Chardonnay, Burgundy, France, 2019 (175ml)	6.00
ANTONIO E RAIMONDO, GAVI DI GAVI Cortese, Piedmont, Italy, 2018 (175ml)	6.50
RED WINE	
CARTA ROJA, GRAND RESERVADA, GRAPE VARIETY	5.00

MONTSABLE, PINOT NOIR 6.00 South of France, 2016 (175ml)

Monastrell, Murcia, Spain 2014 (185ml)

BAGLIO GIBELLINA PASSIMIENTO, 6.50 **NERO D'AVOLA** Sicily, Italy, 2018 (175ml)

ROSÉ WINE

WHISKEY

Oban, Scotland

Red Breast, Ireland

Nikka from the barrel, Japan

MATEUS, BAGA-TOURIGA NACIONAL	5.00
Douro, Portugal (185ml)	

SPARKLING WINES

ZUCCHETTO, PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE Veneto, Italy, 2020 (125ml)	5.75
CHARLES HEIDSIECK, CHAMPAGNE BRUT RESERVE, NV (BOTTLE) Gold Medal, France (750ml)	59.50

SPIRITS	
GIN Pink Granite Gin, Channel Islands Gunpowder, Ireland	4.25 4.95
VODKA Grey Goose, France	4.95
RUM The Tidal Rum, Infused in Jersey	3.25
COGNAC Chateau de Montifaud VSOP, France Martell VS, France	3.75 3.50

5.75

4.95

5.50